
First Name Email Address

KAREEMA 1710432@gulfcollege.edu.om

KARIMA OMAR SAID AL HINAI karima@gulfcollege.edu.om

Salama salama@du.edu.om

Adhari 1910312@gulfcollege.edu.om

Raad Hamad Salim Raad@act.edu.om

MATHAHAR MUDHAHER@ACT.EDU.OM

Zainab 1705463@asu.edu.om

Marwah marwahaltobi@gmail.com

Shima shima@imco.edu.om

Sheikha Mohammed sheikhaalalawi@nu.edu.om

Maryam maryam.alaufi@shct.edu.om

Amal omshahla@gmail.com

Bushra bushra@mec.edu.om

Nasser Humaid nasserh@gulfcollege.edu.om

Amani amanialmaqbali@icem.edu.om

Dr. Fatma fatma.almuqbali@gmail.com

Dr. Yusra yusra444@hotmail.com

Waleed w.alrajhi@unizwa.edu.om

Sumaya sumaya@ncat.edu.om

Shaikha Salim shaikha_alsiyabi@zcw.edu.om

Nabil nabil.alzahli@mtc.edu.om

Saleh salshaaibi@mec.edu.om

Manal manal.chn.osni@gmail.com

Ali aalbadi@gulfcollege.edu.om

Mohammed mbrashdi@asu.edu.om

Ruqiya raqawi@hotmail.com

Husain alaskari@scd.edu.om

Kristina kristina@icem.edu.om

Tareq Dean-DARSA@du.edu.om

Balqees blqeesat30@gmail.com

Mazoun mezooo2025@icloud.com

Dr Rahul rarora@omandentalcollege.org

Hajer ben_hajer@yahoo.fr

Anna annabrown48@hotmail.com

Susamma susamma@nu.edu.om

Satyanarayana degala.s@uob.edu.om

Alma alma.enriquez@gutech.edu.om

STUDENT VOICE:NEW FORMS OF ENGAGEMENT IN UNIVERSITY GOVERNANCE



Namitha namithakrishnan@nu.edu.om

KANCHANAMALINI jaychu_kanchi@yahoo.co.in

Mustafa mustafamalik@unizwa.edu.om

Ian ianmcnaught@nu.edu.om

Shameena shameena@gulfcollege.edu.om

Harini harini@scd.edu.om

Moustafa mmsakreem59@hotmail.com

Jansi Jannat@squ.edu.om

Babu babu.n@uob.edu.om

Amjad drqandil@hedquality.org

Yasser yasser@buc.edu.om

John john@gulfcollege.edu.om

Dr. Sandhia sandhia.v@uob.edu.om

Gopi gopi.v@uob.edu.om

Meenakshi meenakshi@gulfcollege.edu.om

oualid oualid.benali@omancollege.edu.om

juliet julscastillo@gmail.com



Organization

GULF COLLEGE

GULF COLLEGE

Dhofar University

gulf college

University of Technology and Applied sciences - Al Mussanah

University of Technology and Applied Sciences-AlMusanaha

A’sharqiyah university

ASU

International Maritime College Oman

College of Engineering, national University of Science of

Technology

University of Technology and Applied Sciences - Shinas

Oman College of Health Science

Middle East College

Gulfcollege

ICEM

Oman College of Health Sciences - North Batinah Branch

Oman College of Health Sciences

University of Nizwa

National College of Automotive Technology

Al Zahra College for Women

MTC

MEC

Higher Institute of Health Specialties

Gulf College

A'Sharqiyah University

Oman College of Health Sciences - NB

Scientific College of Design

ICEM

Dhofar University

University of technology and applied Sciences

A’sharqiyah University

Oman Dental College

Al Zahra College for Women Muscat

Higher Institute of Health Specialties

National University of Science and Technology

University of Buraimi, Oman

GUtech
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National University of Science and Technology

OMAN COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES-NSH BRANCH

University of Nizwa

National University of Science and Technology

Gulf College

Scientific College of Design

Oman College of Health Sciences

Sultan qaboos University

University of Buraimi

Commission for Academic Accreditation

Al Buraimi University College

Gulf College

University of Buraimi

University of Buraimi

Gulf College

OCMT: Oman College of Management and technology

Gulf College



Job Title

STUDENT

Director Centre for Student Affairs

Acting Ass.Dean DARSA

student

Acceptance and registration technician / specialist in

psychology

Head of Activities

Student

Student Counsellor

Quality Assurance Officer

Assistant Manager, Quality Office

Head of Quality Assurance Department

Nurse Science Educator

Head of Quality Assurance Office

secretary of student's advisory council

Quality Assurance and Accreditation Department acting

manager

Associate Dean

Assistant Professor

Dean of Planning and Quality management

Admins

Acting Head of QAD

Assistant Head of Quality Assurance

Associate Dean for Student Affairs and External Relations

Dean

Deputy Dean for Academic Affairs and Research

Director of Student Affairs Department

Senior Science Tutor

Head of Quality Assurance

QAAD Specialist

Acting Dean of Admission, Registration, and Students' Affairs

Lecturer ..quality assurance

Food science and human nutrition

Dean

Assistant Professor

Senior Tutor

Deputy Director, Quality  Assurance and Enhancement

Assistant Professor

Head of Quality Assurance and Planning
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Assistant Manager , Quality Enhancement and Assurance

Department

Nursing  Faculty

Assistant Dean for Academic Studies

Director of Teaching & Learning

Deputy Dean - Partnerships, Quality & Registry

Lecturer

Dean

Lecturer

Lecturer/Quality & Accreditation Chair, College of Health

Sciences

Commissioner

Assistant Dean for Academic Affairs and Research

Acting Director

Asst prof

Lecturer

Quality Assurance and Enhancement Officer

QA Officer

Admin


